APN: <u>003-083-03</u>	DOC # 0219215	
Recording requested by and mail documents and tax statements to:	Official Record Recording requested By MARK SHARKOZY	
Name Mark and Jennifer Sharkozy	Eureka County – NV Mike Rebaleati – Recorder	
Address: HCbb BOX15	Fee: \$14.00 Page 1 of 1 RPTT: \$29.25 Recorded By FES	
City/State/Zip: Crescent Valley, New 89821	Book- 526 Page- @258	
DED102 Nevada Legal Forms & Books, Inc. (702) 870-8977 www.legalformsrus.com	0219215	
RPTT: WARRANT	YDEED	
The commonly known address is (if applicable) 381 and Farms Unit #4 The legal description is as follows: Lot 7 Block 1 Farms Unit #4	consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby II remise, release, alien, warrant and confirm unto at certain piece or parcel of land situated and being Eureka and 1.10th Street Crescent Valley Ranch Crescent Valley Ranch and	
In Witness Whereof, my hand has been set on Oct	ober 4	
Signature on line above	Signature on line above	
Judith C MAYER LYNn		
Print name on line above	Print name on line above	
STATE OF W)		
On this day of October	, 20 \ personally appeared before me, a	
Notary Public Malth C Malser - W/A	<u> </u>	
personally known to me to be the person(s) whose name(e) is subscribed to the above instrument who acknowledged thathe executed this instrument. Witness my hand and official seal.		
Notary Public My commission expires: 4 15 15	VALERIE ORTIZ NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA My Commission Expires: April 15, 2015 Certificate No: 06-107948-1	
Consult an attorney if you doubt this forms fitness for you	ır purpose.	

State of Nevada Declaration of Value

,		DOC # DV-219215
1.	Assessor Percel Number(s)	12/09/2011 01:53 PM Official Record
	a) <u>003-083-03</u> b)	Recording requested By
	c)	MARK SHARKOZY
_	d) _ <	j Eureka County – NV Mike Rebaleati – Recorder
2.	Type of Property: a) Waczat Land b) U Single Fam. ;	Page 1 of 1 Fee: \$14.00
٠	c) Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Plex	Book-526 Page- 0258
	e) Apt. Bldg. 1) Comm'Mnd'	
	g) 🖸 Agricultural i) 🖸 Mobile Hemi	Notes:
3.	Total Value/Sales Price of Property:	5 7,500,00
	Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of propert	s 7,500,00
	Transfer Tax Value:	5_7,500,00
	Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	5 29125:
4.	If Exemption Claimed:	
	a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, Section	ion: NIA
	b. Explain Reason for Exemption: NA	
•		
5.	Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 10	0%
The	undersigned declares and acknowledges, under penalty of	f perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that
the i	information provided is correct to the best of their information	ation and belief, and can be supported by documentation if Furthermore, the disallowance of any claimed exemption,
		results of 10% of the tex due plus interest at 1% per month.
205	suant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jo	intly and soverally liable for any additional amount
)hre		is if and severally habit for any additional annual.
- 1	varur Qudith C. Mayor Lynn	Capacity Sollon
iign	vature Samuel Sharkons	Capacity Buyer
EI	LER (CRANTOR) INFORMATION	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
	or Name: Judith C. MAYER Lynn	Print Name: Mackand Jennifer Sharkozy
.dd	ress: 4020 Daga	Address: HCbbBOX15
lity tat		City: <u>Crescent Valley</u> State: <u>Newada</u> Zip 89821
		11000000
	MPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING SQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR EUVER)	
rin	it Name:	Escrow#
фd	Tess:	